
Southerk®
3" cabinet pull

K-33550

Features
• Decorative bar pulls coordinate with Southerk cabinets to

complete your bathroom

Material
• Premium material construction for durability and reliability
• KOHLER® finishes resist corrosion and tarnishing

Installation
• Installation hardware and template included

Required Products/Accessories
K-33543-ASB 24" bathroom vanity cabinet with sink and
quartz top
K-33544-ASB 30" bathroom vanity cabinet with sink and
quartz top
K-33545-ASB 36" bathroom vanity cabinet with sink and
quartz top
K-33546-ASB 48" bathroom vanity cabinet with sink and
quartz top
K-33547-ASB 60" bathroom vanity cabinet with sinks and
quartz top
K-33548-ASB 24" x 70" linen tower
K-33549-ASB 24" x 28" wall cabinet

Codes/Standards
EPA TSCA Title VI/CARB P2

KOHLER® One-Year Limited
Warranty
See website for detailed warranty information.

Available Colors/Finishes
Color tiles intended for reference only.

Color Code Description

CP Polished Chrome

BN Vibrant® Brushed Nickel

BL Matte Black

2MB
Vibrant® Brushed Moderne
Brass
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Southerk®
3" cabinet pull

K-33550

1"
(25 mm)

1-13/16"
(46 mm)

7/8"
(22 mm)

5-5/8" (143 mm)

Technical Information
All product dimensions are nominal.
Material: Zinc
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